TCP GU10 BULBS
Start up time 0 Seconds
Voltage / Frequency 220-240 V / 50/60Hz
Lumen Cone 90˚
 Product Specifications
Shape GU10
CRI 80
Mercury (Hg) 0 MG
Product code Tech Cap Finish
Colour
Temp (K)
Lumens
(LM)
Nominal
(W)
Actual
(W)
EQ
(W)
Energy
Rating Dimmable
Lifetime
(Hrs)
Beam
Angle
Dimensions
(MM)
Pack
Size Barcode
TCBLGU250W362527N2P LED GU10 White 2700 250 4 3.3 35 F Non dim 25,000 36° 50 x 54 2 8720039600232
TCBLGU250W362565N2P LED GU10 White 6500 250 4 3.3 35 F Non dim 25,000 36° 50 x 54 2 8720039600249
TCBLGU345W361527N2P LED GU10 White 2700 345 5 4.4 50 G Non dim 15,000 36° 50 x 54 2 8720039607866
TCBLGU345W361527N5P LED GU10 White 2700 345 5 4.4 50 G Non dim 15,000 36° 50 x 54 5 8720039602038
TCBLGU345W361565N2P LED GU10 White 6500 345 5 4.4 50 G Non dim 15,000 36° 50 x 54 2 8720039602045
TCBLGU345W361565N5P LED GU10 White 6500 345 5 4.4 50 G Non dim 15,000 36° 50 x 54 5 8720039602052
TCBLGU345G382565D2P LED GU10 Glass 6500 345 5 4.4 50 F Dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 2 8720039600263
TCBLGU345G382527D2P LED GU10 Glass 2700 345 5 4.4 50 F Dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 2 8720039600256
TCBLGU345G382527N2P LED GU10 Glass 2700 345 5 4.4 50 F Non dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 2 8720039602717
TCBLGU345G382527N5P LED GU10 Glass 2700 345 5 4.4 50 F Non dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 5 8720039607835
TCBLGU345G382565N2P LED GU10 Glass 6500 345 5 4.4 50 F Non dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 2 8720039607842
TCBLGU345G382565N5P LED GU10 Glass 6500 345 5 4.4 50 F Non dim 25,000 38° 50 x 54 5 8720039607859
Lighting© TCP 2025    |    www.tcpi.eu